Price: $4,200 MLS Number: A11923039  Rental

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 3907, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 910
 Unit: 3907    Lot Square Feet: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 2015  
 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Spectacular two-bedroom, two-bathroom apartment with incredible city views in the heart of Brickell. Ceramic tile floors,
modern kitchen and bathroom with washer and dryer. Millecento offers its residents a variety of excellent amenities,